
TO EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 717

ASHLEY LEWIS
RunID: 107.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.0054787 BARTLETT RD 06:51 AM
107.0314841 BARTLETT RD 06:52 AM
107.032BARTLETT RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 06:53 AM
107.060BARTLETT RD & JUNIPER DR 06:54 AM
107.049WATTS & TOUNGYEN CT 06:55 AM
107.026WATTS RD & RIDGEWOOD DR (S) 06:56 AM
107.081WATTS RD & PINE DALE DR 06:57 AM
107.037SHADED OAK LN & PRICE ST 06:58 AM
107.025WATTS RD & BARTLETT RD 07:02 AM
107.006WATTS RD & RIDGEWOOD DR (N) 07:03 AM
107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 717

ASHLEY LEWIS
RunID: 107.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
107.049WATTS & TOUNGYEN CT 02:29 PM
107.026WATTS RD & RIDGEWOOD DR (S) 02:31 PM
107.0054787 BARTLETT RD 02:31 PM
107.0314841 BARTLETT RD 02:32 PM
107.032BARTLETT RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 02:33 PM
107.060BARTLETT RD & JUNIPER DR 02:34 PM
107.081WATTS RD & PINE DALE DR 02:37 PM
107.037SHADED OAK LN & PRICE ST 02:41 PM
107.025WATTS RD & BARTLETT RD 02:43 PM
107.006WATTS RD & RIDGEWOOD DR (N) 02:44 PM



TO EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 788

JESSICA ALI
RunID: 107.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.040LEE ST FP & RAMADA ACC 06:42 AM
107.013HALE RD & CENTRAL AVE 06:47 AM
107.015241 FALCON DR @ ATLANTA AIRPORT HOTEL 06:53 AM
107.0094887 OLD DIXIE RD @ WESTERN INN/SUITES 06:58 AM
107.053696 HILL ST @ A & H APTS 07:02 AM
107.059HENDRIX DR & YANCEY DR 07:04 AM
107.027HENDRIX DR & CATHERINE ST 07:05 AM
107.010HENDRIX DR & GLADE RD (SOUTH) 07:05 AM
107.030PUCKETT ST & ASHMORE DR 07:07 AM
107.063BURKS RD & SCOTT BLVD 07:09 AM
107.008BURKS RD & BURKS PL 07:09 AM
107.036CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 07:12 AM
107.050460 MAIN ST FP @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 07:14 AM
107.039260 MAIN ST FP @ FOREST APTS 07:16 AM
107.007HOME LODGE @ OLD DIXIE RD & SOUTH POINT DR 07:18 AM
107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 788

JESSICA ALI
RunID: 107.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
107.053696 HILL ST @ A & H APTS 02:26 PM
107.059HENDRIX DR & YANCEY DR 02:28 PM
107.027HENDRIX DR & CATHERINE ST 02:29 PM
107.010HENDRIX DR & GLADE RD (SOUTH) 02:30 PM
107.030PUCKETT ST & ASHMORE DR 02:31 PM
107.063BURKS RD & SCOTT BLVD 02:33 PM
107.008BURKS RD & BURKS PL 02:34 PM
107.036CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 02:35 PM
107.050460 MAIN ST FP @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 02:37 PM
107.039260 MAIN ST FP @ FOREST APTS 02:39 PM
107.007HOME LODGE @ OLD DIXIE RD & SOUTH POINT DR 02:40 PM
107.0094887 OLD DIXIE RD @ WESTERN INN/SUITES 02:42 PM
107.013HALE RD & CENTRAL AVE 02:44 PM
107.015241 FALCON DR @ ATLANTA AIRPORT HOTEL 02:50 PM
107.040LEE ST FP & RAMADA ACC 02:56 PM



TO EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 852

RONALD VICKS
RunID: 107.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.0244523 ERNEST DR 06:52 AM
107.021ERNEST DR & ASTOR AVE 06:52 AM
107.0554595 MITCHELL ST 06:53 AM
107.011MITCHELL ST & COLLEGE ST 06:54 AM
107.019COLLEGE ST & SPRING VALLEY DR 06:54 AM
107.004COLLEGE ST & WARREN DR 06:56 AM
107.022MITCHELL ST & ERNEST DR 06:57 AM
107.041COLLEGE ST FP & ERNEST DR 06:58 AM
107.020ASTOR AVE & MITCHELL ST 07:00 AM
107.079ASTOR AVE & ERNEST DR 07:01 AM
107.0454685 COURTNEY DR @ BROOKWOOD APTS 07:01 AM
107.080COLLEGE ST FP @ PINE VALLEY DR FP 07:04 AM
107.018COLLEGE ST @ SPRING VALLEY DR 07:04 AM
107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 852

RONALD VICKS
RunID: 107.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
107.0244523 ERNEST DR 02:25 PM
107.021ERNEST DR & ASTOR AVE 02:26 PM
107.0554595 MITCHELL ST 02:27 PM
107.011MITCHELL ST & COLLEGE ST 02:28 PM
107.019COLLEGE ST & SPRING VALLEY DR 02:29 PM
107.004COLLEGE ST & WARREN DR 02:31 PM
107.022MITCHELL ST & ERNEST DR 02:33 PM
107.041COLLEGE ST FP & ERNEST DR 02:34 PM
107.020ASTOR AVE & MITCHELL ST 02:37 PM
107.079ASTOR AVE & ERNEST DR 02:38 PM
107.0454685 COURTNEY DR @ BROOKWOOD APTS 02:39 PM
107.080COLLEGE ST FP @ PINE VALLEY DR FP 02:43 PM
107.018COLLEGE ST @ SPRING VALLEY DR 02:43 PM



TO EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 858

TERRY HILL
RunID: 107.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.047GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 06:41 AM
107.0444241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 06:43 AM
107.057HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 06:43 AM
107.035HENDRIX DR & SPRINGWOODS DR 06:43 AM
107.0171409 ROCK CUT RD @ SHERATON HOUSE APTS 06:50 AM
107.00AROCK CUT RD & RICHARD RD 06:52 AM
107.061RICHARD RD & RAVENEL RD 06:53 AM
107.001RAVENEL RD & ROCK CUT RD 06:55 AM
107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 858

TERRY HILL
RunID: 107.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
107.0171409 ROCK CUT RD @ SHERATON HOUSE APTS 02:22 PM
107.00AROCK CUT RD & RICHARD RD 02:24 PM
107.061RICHARD RD & RAVENEL RD 02:25 PM
107.001RAVENEL RD & ROCK CUT RD 02:27 PM
107.0444241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 02:33 PM
107.057HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 02:33 PM
107.035HENDRIX DR & SPRINGWOODS DR 02:34 PM
107.047GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 02:35 PM



TO EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARD
RunID: 107.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.002COURTNEY DR & FERGUSON CT 07:05 AM
107.0485013 COURTNEY DR @ EFFICIENCY LODGE 07:06 AM
107.028ROBERTSON RD & RICHARD RD 07:18 AM
107.029RICHARD RD & WATTS RD 07:19 AM
107.023WATTS RD & RYAN RD 07:20 AM
107.0164495 RYAN RD 07:21 AM
107.0774446 RYAN RD 07:22 AM
107.0031466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK APTS 07:24 AM
107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARD
RunID: 107.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.0464767 COURTNEY DR @ WINDGATE APTS 06:50 AM
107.043976 FOREST AVE @ PLEASANT ACRES APTS 06:51 AM
107.0124855 COLLEGE ST @ FOREST ARMS APTS 06:52 AM
107.014JONESBORO RD & DELORES WAY 06:55 AM
107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARD
RunID: 107.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:45 PM
107.029RICHARD RD & WATTS RD 02:52 PM
107.023WATTS RD & RYAN RD 02:53 PM
107.028ROBERTSON RD & RICHARD RD 02:54 PM
107.0164495 RYAN RD 02:56 PM
107.0774446 RYAN RD 02:57 PM
107.0031466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK APTS 02:58 PM
107.002COURTNEY DR & FERGUSON CT 03:03 PM
107.0485013 COURTNEY DR @ EFFICIENCY LODGE 03:04 PM



FROM EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARD
RunID: 107.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

107.000SCHOOL:  EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
107.014JONESBORO RD & DELORES WAY 02:27 PM
107.0464767 COURTNEY DR @ WINDGATE APTS 02:30 PM
107.043976 FOREST AVE @ PLEASANT ACRES APTS 02:32 PM
107.0124855 COLLEGE ST @ FOREST ARMS APTS 02:34 PM


